
10. Internationaler Brandenburg- Cup 2011

Ort Frankfurt/ Oder, 27.-28.05.2011

Klasse

Junioren 
21 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

74kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Lukasz Charzewski
 Polen ()

2  Florian Neumeier
 Deutschland ()

3  Arkadiusz Kulynysz

 Polen ()

4  Anthony De Franceschi

 Frankreich ()

5  Alexander Jersgren

 Schweden ()

6  Veli-Karri Suominen
 Finnland ()

7  Pascal Eisele
 Hessen ()

8  Nico Brunner

 Deutschland ()

9  Jarno Alander

 Finnland ()

10  Jan Rotter

 Deutschland ()

11  Francis Weinhold
 Brandenburg ()

12  Ahmed Iskandarani

 Dänemark ()

13  Kim Erik Svennson

 Norwegen ()

14  Arturas Sekus

 Litauen ()

15  Oldrich Varga

 Tschechien ()

16  Florian Görsch
 Brandenburg ()

17  Remigijus Guntis

 Litauen ()

18  Maximilian Schwabe

 Sachsen ()

19  Igor Volobuev

 Russland ()

20  Sosorko Gazdiev

 Schweden ()

21  Yunus Emre Topcu

 Türkei  ()
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Jarno Alander (-9)

2 Arkadiusz Kulynysz (-3)

3 Jan Rotter (-10)

3 Lukasz Charzewski (-1)

5 Sosorko Gazdiev (-20)

5 Pascal Eisele (-7)

7 Remigijus Guntis (-17) 6 0 1 11 4

8 Ahmed Iskandarani (-12) 6 0 0 9 8

9 Veli-Karri Suominen (-6) 4 0 0 7 7

10 Arturas Sekus (-14) 4 0 0 6 10

11 Maximilian Schwabe (-18) 3 0 0 3 4

12 Yunus Emre Topcu (-21) 1 0 0 8 10

13 Oldrich Varga (-15) 1 0 0 6 5

14 Anthony De Franceschi (-4) 1 0 0 2 13

15 Igor Volobuev (-19) 1 0 0 1 3

16 Nico Brunner (-8) 1 0 0 1 3

17 Francis Weinhold (-11) 0 0 0 0 3

18 Florian Neumeier (-2) 0 0 0 0 4

19 Alexander Jersgren (-5) 0 0 0 0 5

20 Kim Erik Svennson (-13) 0 0 0 0 6

21 Florian Görsch (-16) 0 0 0 0 7
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